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TROFEO CITTA' DI TORINO - SWIM-TO

Programma gare del giorno 23/02/2020 parte 3

V. 25m

ORA

8:45
8:56
9:11
9:21
9:48
10:29
10:57
12:00

EVENTO

400 m Stile Libero
400 m Stile Libero
400 m Stile Libero
200 m Farfalla
100 m Dorso

200 m Rana

100 m Stile Libero
200 m Misti

TORINO, 21-22-23/02/2020

CATEGORIA

RAGAZZE FEMMINE
JUNIOR FEMMINE
CAD + SEN FEMMINE
ASSOLUTI FEMMINE
ASSOLUTI FEMMINE
ASSOLUTI FEMMINE
ASSOLUTI FEMMINE
ASSOLUTI FEMMINE

SESSO

Donne
Donne
Donne
Donne
Donne
Donne
Donne
Donne

TURNO

Eliminatorie
Eliminatorie
Eliminatorie
Eliminatorie
Eliminatorie
Eliminatorie
Eliminatorie
Eliminatorie

BATTERIA
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